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Des Moines Middle School Invitational XC II Girls 2 mi
Tower Park, Des Moines, IA

Sep. 30, 2021

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Last updated Sep. 30, 2021 6:06 PM

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Roosevelt 17 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 15:45.2 1:58.4
2 Lincoln 46 4 9 10 11 12 13 14 19:40.4 8:02.5

Incomplete Teams: North, East, Hoover

Individuals

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Roosevelt

1 Charlotte McCoy, 8 14:54.6
2 Ada-Lynn Bogdanski, 8 15:01.8
3 Hope Reagan, 8 15:11.1
5 Adalyn Sidon, 8 16:45.1
6 Isabelle Raymer, 7 16:53.0
7 Annabelle Lorentzen, 7 16:58.6
8 Lily Knight, 7 17:11.8
Total Time = 1:18:45.6 Total Places = 17
2. Lincoln
4 Trinity Kidder, 7 16:35.3
9 Mia Smith, 7 18:54.9
10 Lily Dillion, 8 19:05.2
11 Elise Manning, 8 19:08.6
12 Adriana Guzman, 8 24:37.8
13 Fianna Davis, 7 24:38.9
14 Melany Jimenez, 7 29:57.0
Total Time = 1:38:21.8 Total Places = 46
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
Top
1 Laila Fisher, 8 14:50.7 East
2 1 Charlotte McCoy, 8 14:54.6 Roosevelt
3 2 Ada-Lynn Bogdanski, 8 15:01.8 Roosevelt
4 3 Hope Reagan, 8 15:11.1 Roosevelt
5 4 Trinity Kidder, 7 16:35.3 Lincoln
6 5 Adalyn Sidon, 8 16:45.1 Roosevelt
7 Elena Gaya, 7 16:52.2 North
8 6 Isabelle Raymer, 7 16:53.0 Roosevelt
9 7 Annabelle Lorentzen, 7 16:58.6 Roosevelt
10 8 Lily Knight, 7 17:11.8 Roosevelt
11 9 Mia Smith, 7 18:54.9 Lincoln
12 Veronica Melo-Vazquez, 8 18:58.5 Roosevelt
13 Violet Cornelisse, 7 19:03.3 Roosevelt
14 10 Lily Dillion, 8 19:05.2 Lincoln
15 11 Elise Manning, 8 19:08.6 Lincoln
16 Annie MacKenzie, 8 20:15.2 Roosevelt
17 Harper O'Berry, 7 20:32.3 Roosevelt
18 Lemmy Bosman, 7 20:33.2 Roosevelt
19 Magnolia Adamson, 8 21:08.1 Roosevelt
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20 Daffney Bolander, 8 21:11.3 East

21 Zoey Schmit, 8 21:12.0 Hoover

22 Natalie Park, 7 21:22.9 East

23 Alondra Quintana, 7 22:18.0 North

24 Marlowe Barton, 8 22:19.6 Roosevelt
25 Anneliese Dagitz, 8 22:23.5 Roosevelt
26 Leilani Faguada, 7 22:26.6 Roosevelt
27 Evelyn Hernandez Luna, 8 22:35.1 Hoover

28 Karla Martinez, 8 24:07.8 Roosevelt
29 12 Adriana Guzman, 8 24:37.8 Lincoln
30 13 Fianna Davis, 7 24:38.9 Lincoln
31 Elsie Faber, 7 25:53.5 Roosevelt
32 Karla Mauricio, 8 26:07.8 Roosevelt
33 Allison Quick, 7 27:43.8 East

34 14 Melany Jimenez, 7 29:57.0 Lincoln
35 Kennedy Stevenson, 8 31:56.7 Roosevelt
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PLACE TEAM

1 Roosevelt

2 Lincoln

3 North

4 Hoover

5 East
Individuals

PLACE FINISHER

1. Roosevelt
1 Isaiah Keller, 8
2 Aj Acheson, 8
3 Miles Lorentzen, 8
6 Graham Wise, 7
8 Silvio Herman, 8
10 Eli Boerner, 8
11 Sam Smith, 8
Total Time = 1:07:33.3

2. Lincoln

4 Hudson Wheelock, 8

5 Joel Flores, 8

12 May Say, 7

14 Mason Dvorak, 8

15 Devon Toledo-Comer,

17 Colton Renshaw, 7

19 Angel Maria-Ayala, 8
Total Time = 1:14:48.9

3. North
7 Braulio Garcia, 8
13 Ryan Hernandez, 7
20 Angel Dieguez-Perez,
21 Quinton Smith, 7
22 Ashton Gay, 8
27 Evaristo Saucedo, 7
28 Abdi Monhamed, 7
Total Time = 1:27:32.5

4. Hoover
9 Aiden Rhodes, 8
23 Cameron Renes, 8
24 Milo Spath-Bradley,
25 Uriyah Esch, 7
30 Oliver Fecteau, 7
Total Time = 1:37:13.8

5. East
16 L'Avon Watley,
18 Ronan Welsher,
26 Colin Audsley,
29 Tayvin Warner,
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POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

1
4
7
9
16

TIME

12:53.1
12:53.2
13:16.7
14:05.7
14:24.6
14:40.0
14:55.2

S

Total Piacé

7

13:45.7
14:04.4
15:18.9
15:39.0
16:00.9
17:20.8
18:13.9

S

Total Piacé

8

14:16.8
15:35.2
18:41.7
19:27.7
19:31.1
21:34.7
22:06.1

S

Total Piacé

8

14:31.6
19:53.4
20:10.4
20:17.3
22:21.1

Total Places

17:19.7
18:13.1
20:23.9
22:11.2

2
5
13
23
18
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6
14
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15
22
30
31

10
17
27

32

11
19
28

33

AVG.

13
14
17
19
20

:30.7
:57.8
:30.5
:26.8
:21.1

TIME SPREAD

1:31.5
2:15.3
5:14.3
7:49.6
6:17.7
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31 Malik
32 Aslan

33 Lance
Total Time =
TEAM
PLACE SCORE
Top
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
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14 13
15 14
16 15
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21 16
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25 19
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Williams, 7 23:37.4
Wild, 7 24:00.1
Williams, 7 26:13.1
1:41:45.3 Total Places = 120

FINISHER TIME TEAM
Isaiah Keller, 8 12:53.1 Roosevelt
Aj Acheson, 8 12:53.2 Roosevelt
Miles Lorentzen, 8 13:16.7 Roosevelt
Hudson Wheelock, 8 13:45.7 Lincoln
Joel Flores, 8 14:04.4 Lincoln
Graham Wise, 7 14:05.7 Roosevelt
Braulio Garcia, 8 14:16.8 North
Silvio Herman, 8 14:24.6 Roosevelt
Aiden Rhodes, 8 14:31.6 Hoover
Eli Boerner, 8 14:40.0 Roosevelt
Sam Smith, 8 14:55.2 Roosevelt
Myles Fulton, 7 15:15.1 Roosevelt
May Say, 7 15:18.9 Lincoln
Ryan Hernandez, 7 15:35.2 North
Mason Dvorak, 8 15:39.0 Lincoln
Devon Toledo-Comer, 7 16:00.9 Lincoln
Mitch Linebaugh, 8 16:02.0 Roosevelt
Hank Murphy, 7 16:03.4 Roosevelt
Sam Schmidt, 7 16:22.9 Roosevelt
Will Anderson, 8 16:26.1 Roosevelt
L'Avon Watley, 7 17:19.7 East
Colton Renshaw, 7 17:20.8 Lincoln
Reece Denahey, 8 17:39.6 Roosevelt
Ronan Welsher, 7 18:13.1 East
Angel Maria-Ayala, 8 18:13.9 Lincoln
Luiz Mercado Guilbe, 8 18:27.1 Lincoln
Ely Hotchkiss, 7 18:30.1 Lincoln
Kenyon Neal, 7 18:33.0 Lincoln
Angel Dieguez-Perez, 8 18:41.7 North
Quinton Smith, 7 19:27.7 North
Ashton Gay, 8 19:31.1 North
Cameron Renes, 8 19:53.4 Hoover
Adom Kwakye, 7 19:58.1 Lincoln
Milo Spath-Bradley, 8 20:10.4 Hoover
Uriyah Esch, 7 20:17.3 Hoover
Colin Audsley, 7 20:23.9 East
Evaristo Saucedo, 7 21:34.7 North
Abdi Monhamed, 7 22:06.1 North
Damion Penaloza, 7 22:06.2 North
Tayvin Warner, 8 22:11.2 East
Oliver Fecteau, 7 22:21.1 Hoover
Malik Williams, 7 23:37.4 East
Juan Jimenez, 8 23:53.8 Lincoln
Aslan Wild, 7 24:00.1 East
Cj Barshell, 7 26:01.7 Lincoln
Lance Williams, 7 26:13.1 East
Jenif Kharka, 7 26:20.8 East
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